Penn
Business Services

Senior Director

Information Technology
Information Magida Phillips
Systems & Computing 3401 Walnut St, Suite 440A/6228
magida@upenn.edu
(215) 898-2184

Senior Business Analyst Manager, Information Technology Senior IT Support Specialist IT Operations Manager IT Project Leader
Mark Aseltine Jennifer Miller Michael Ng Michael Lazenka John Pagano
3401 Walnut, Suite 440A/6228 3702 Spruce/6027 Sansom East, Suite 205/6331 Sansom East, Suite 201/6331 Sansom East, Suite 204/6331
aseltine@upenn.edu jmill@upenn.edu michaeln@upenn.edu lazenka@upenn.edu paganoj@upenn.edu

(215) 573-4429 (215) 898-8271 (215) 898-1711 (215) 898-2162 (215) 746-6502

SR Business Systems Analyst Sr Business Systems Analyst IT Support Specialist IT Support Specialist

Karen Barnes Nathan Cockrum Morris Khamsaen Joshua Clark
3702 Spruce/6027 3702 Spruce/6027 Sansom East, Suite 202/6331 Sansom East, Suite 202/6331
kdbarnes@upenn.edu ncockrum@upenn.edu khamsaen@upenn.edu Jelark37@upenn.edu
(215) 573-3633 (215) 746-8160 (215) 746-6285 (215) 898-1194
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